

Special Case - 04/2021

Order No.09

06.01.25

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-2.

Steps taken in respect of all the accd persons who are on CB.

As summons were not issued witness did not turn up today.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **20.02.25** for evidence of CSW-2.

Issue fresh summons accordingly.

D & C by me.

sd/-

ASJ

(WB00753)

sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court

Chinsurah, Hooghly.

(WBJO Code WB00753)

-